Data Sheet
living connect®, Electronic Radiator Thermostat
Application
living connect® is an electronic radiator thermostat
for residential use with a Danfoss Link™ system
(for further information on the system, please
refer to separate data sheet for Danfoss Link™ CC
central controller).

Danfoss RA & K UK/DE/DK/NL/FR/PL/SE/FI 014G0002
Danfoss RA & K UK/CZ/RU/TR/HU/HR/SI/IT 014G0003
Accessories Type Code no.
Adapters for RAV & RAVL valves 014G0250
Adapter for RA valves 014G0251
Adapter for K valves 014G0252
Adapter for RTD valves 014G0253
Adapter for M28 MMA valves 014G0255
Adapter for M28 Herz valves 014G0256
Adapter for M28 Orkli valves 014G0257
Adapter for M28 COMAP valves 014G0258
Thermostat type Programmable electronic radiator valve controller
Recommended use Residential (pollution degree 2)
Actuator Electromechanical
Display Grey digital with backlight